SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

	Offere	ed by of
	Amend	
2		by striking the word "cancer" and inserting in lieu thereof, the
3		following: "anticancer"; and
4		Further amend said bill and section page 2, line 2, by
5		striking the word "cancer" and inserting in lieu thereof, the
6		following: "anticancer".